

is awarded for 2019-21 to the Esteemed Institution

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memorial Society's

Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science

Deeksha Bhoomi, Civil Lines, Chandrapur – 442 401

As part of the Institution's initiatives for a Healthy & Sustainable College the audit was conducted.

We appreciate the immense efforts taken by Staff and students towards the Energy Management and Conservation.

Issued on Friday, 24 December 2021 valid till December 2022

Ar. Nahida Shaikh

Project Head and Green Building Consultant

Sustainable Academe

Sustainability Department of Greenvio Solutions, Naigaon

An environment Design and Consultancy developing Healthy and Sustainable Environments

sustainableacademe@gmail.com I greenviosolutions@gmail.com



GV/ ENVT/ 12/ 31

Environment Audit Certificate

is awarded for **2019-21** to the Esteemed Institution

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memorial Society's

Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science

Deeksha Bhoomi, Civil Lines, Chandrapur - 442 401

As part of the Institution's initiatives for a Healthy & Sustainable College the audit was conducted.

We appreciate the immense efforts taken by Staff and students towards the Environment Protection and Conservation.

Issued on Friday, 24 December 2021 valid till December 2022

Ar. Nahida Shaikh

Project Head and Green Building Consultant

Sustainable Academe

Sustainability Department of Greenvio Solutions, Naigaon
An environment Design and Consultancy developing Healthy and Sustainable Environments
sustainableacademe@gmail.com I greenviosolutions@gmail.com



Gender Audit Appreciation Certificate

is awarded for 2019-21 to the Esteemed Institution

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memorial Society's

Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science

Civil Lines, Chandrapur - 442 401

As part of the Institution's initiatives taken by the College to ensure an unbiased Institutional practices adopted We appreciate the immense efforts taken by Staff and students towards the Gender Balance.

Issued on Monday, 20 December 2021 valid till December 2022

Ms. Nahida Shaikh

Project Head and Program Co-ordinator

Sustainable Academe & Creative Station

Sustainability Department of Greenvio Solutions, Naigaon
An environment Design and Consultancy developing Healthy and Sustainable Environments

 $sustainable a cade me@gmail.com \ \ I \ greenviosolutions@gmail.com$

